
Zeit LS 1 Zeit LS 2 Zeit LS 3 Zeit LS 4 Zeit LS 5 Straf- Gesamt-

Start-

Zeit 00:06:03 00:09:42 00:16:02 00:21:33 00:25:22 punkte punkte

1 2

E E

Leinfelder

Leinfelder

Klaus

Karin VW Käfer TSV 1300 16:41:00

16:47:03,00

16:47:03,08

0,08

16:50:42,00

16:50:42,02

0,02

16:57:02,00

16:57:02,03

0,03

17:02:33,00

17:02:33,10

0,10

17:06:22,00

17:06:22,05

0,05 0,28

2 3

E E

Nießlein

Silberhorn

Christoph

Toni Volvo Amazon 16:44:00

16:50:03,00

16:50:02,98

-0,02

16:53:42,00

16:53:42,01

0,01

17:00:02,00

17:00:01,95

-0,05

17:05:33,00

17:05:33,07

0,07

17:09:22,00

17:09:21,86

-0,14 0,29

3 22

E E

Faulhaber

Weickert

Rainer

Michael Fiat 600 17:01:00

17:07:03,00

17:07:03,02

0,02

17:10:42,00

17:10:42,11

0,11

17:17:02,00

17:17:02,01

0,01

17:22:33,00

17:22:33,09

0,09

17:26:22,00

17:26:22,07

0,07 0,30

4 5

E E

Münch

Schwerdt

Schorsch

Stephan Porsche 356 Coupe 16:43:00

16:49:03,00

16:49:03,01

0,01

16:52:42,00

16:52:41,96

-0,04

16:59:02,00

16:59:02,07

0,07

17:04:33,00

17:04:33,21

0,21

17:08:22,00

17:08:21,96

-0,04 0,37

5 11

E G

Henglein

Röthel

Norbert

Günter Porsche 911 RSR 16:49:00

16:55:03,00

16:55:02,97

-0,03

16:58:42,00

16:58:42,07

0,07

17:05:02,00

17:05:02,13

0,13

17:10:33,00

17:10:33,13

0,13

17:14:22,00

17:14:22,04

0,04 0,40

6 14

S H

Höpfel

Zimmermann

Udo

Rainer Toyota Corolla Coupe 16:53:00

16:59:03,00

16:59:03,03

0,03

17:02:42,00

17:02:41,85

-0,15

17:09:02,00

17:09:02,02

0,02

17:14:33,00

17:14:33,15

0,15

17:18:22,00

17:18:21,95

-0,05 0,40

7 17

E E

Meggle

Meggle

Jürgen

Anja Volvo P1800S 16:56:00

17:02:03,00

17:02:02,90

-0,10

17:05:42,00

17:05:41,91

-0,09

17:12:02,00

17:12:02,21

0,21

17:17:33,00

17:17:33,12

0,12

17:21:22,00

17:21:21,98

-0,02 0,54

8 1

E D

Wirth

Schmitt

Hanns Werner

Ursula Lagonda LG45 16:40:00

16:46:03,00

16:46:02,85

-0,15

16:49:42,00

16:49:42,12

0,12

16:56:02,00

16:56:02,11

0,11

17:01:33,00

17:01:33,16

0,16

17:05:22,00

17:05:22,03

0,03 0,57

9 23

E G

Kröppel

Köstner

Stephan

Klaus

Alfa Romeo Giulia Nuova 

Super 1300 17:02:00

17:08:03,00

17:08:03,02

0,02

17:11:42,00

17:11:41,80

-0,20

17:18:02,00

17:18:01,83

-0,17

17:23:33,00

17:23:32,97

-0,03

17:27:22,00

17:27:21,78

-0,22 0,64

10 10

E F

Dr.Rosbach

Rosbach

Günter

Carola BMW 3,0 CSI 16:48:00

16:54:03,00

16:54:03,11

0,11

16:57:42,00

16:57:41,77

-0,23

17:04:02,00

17:04:01,90

-0,10

17:09:33,00

17:09:33,04

0,04

17:13:22,00

17:13:21,84

-0,16 0,64

11 9

E H

Leinfelder 

Vier

Siegfried

Hubertus Audi Coupé quattro 16:47:00

16:53:03,00

16:53:03,30

0,30

16:56:42,00

16:56:42,05

0,05

17:03:02,00

17:03:02,25

0,25

17:08:33,00

17:08:32,98

-0,02

17:12:22,00

17:12:21,97

-0,03 0,65

12 25

S E

Rumler

Fuchs

Matthias

Udo Porsche 356 B 17:11:00

17:17:03,00

17:17:02,93

-0,07

17:20:42,00

17:20:42,10

0,10

17:27:02,00

17:27:02,37

0,37

17:32:33,00

17:32:32,92

-0,08

17:36:22,00

17:36:22,14

0,14 0,76

13 15

E F

Dr. Mackowiak-

Schwegler

Dr. Schwegler

Ingrid

Wolfgang Lancia Fulvia 1,3 s 16:54:00

17:00:03,00

17:00:03,02

0,02

17:03:42,00

17:03:41,61

-0,39

17:10:02,00

17:10:02,17

0,17

17:15:33,00

17:15:32,87

-0,13

17:19:22,00

17:19:22,12

0,12 0,83
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Zeit LS 1 Zeit LS 2 Zeit LS 3 Zeit LS 4 Zeit LS 5 Straf- Gesamt-

Start-
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Zeiten GP_8 8. ADAC Noris Classic Rallye 2018

Mitteleschenbach MC Nürnberg

Platz

Start

Nr. Klasse O / S

Fahrer

Beifahrer Fahrzeug

14 18

E E

Porstmann

Porstmann

Mike

Christine Mercedes-Benz 220 S 16:57:00

17:03:03,00

17:03:03,06

0,06

17:06:42,00

17:06:42,04

0,04

17:13:02,00

17:13:02,14

0,14

17:18:33,00

17:18:33,56

0,56

17:22:22,00

17:22:21,93

-0,07 0,87

15 27

S Y

Grunenberg

Göbbels

Dieter

Inge VW Golf 2 GTI 16V 17:05:00

17:11:03,00

17:11:02,92

-0,08

17:14:42,00

17:14:42,29

0,29

17:21:02,00

17:21:01,68

-0,32

17:26:33,00

17:26:32,89

-0,11

17:30:22,00

17:30:22,13

0,13 0,93

16 4

E F

Silberhorn

Nießlein

Ute

Dominik BMW touring 2000 16:42:00

16:48:03,00

16:48:03,23

0,23

16:51:42,00

16:51:42,09

0,09

16:58:02,00

16:58:01,61

-0,39

17:03:33,00

17:03:33,25

0,25

17:07:22,00

17:07:22,06

0,06 1,02

17 19

E H

Kipfer

Kipfer

Peter

Oswald

Mercedes-Benz 190E 2.3-

16 16:58:00

17:04:03,00

17:04:02,76

-0,24

17:07:42,00

17:07:41,97

-0,03

17:14:02,00

17:14:01,73

-0,27

17:19:33,00

17:19:32,79

-0,21

17:23:22,00

17:23:21,70

-0,30 1,05

18 6

E F

Zielinski

Zielinski

Dr. Hans

Sabine Mercedes Benz 200D / 8 16:45:00

16:51:03,00

16:51:03,29

0,29

16:54:42,00

16:54:41,95

-0,05

17:01:02,00

17:01:02,23

0,23

17:06:33,00

17:06:33,38

0,38

17:10:22,00

17:10:22,11

0,11 1,06

19 26

S Y

Koch

Gallardo

Rainer

Jose Antonio Austin Rover Mini MKII 17:04:00

17:10:03,00

17:10:03,22

0,22

17:13:42,00

17:13:41,54

-0,46

17:20:02,00

17:20:02,05

0,05

17:25:33,00

17:25:33,27

0,27

17:29:22,00

17:29:21,88

-0,12 1,12

20 7

S G

Barnerssoi

Barnerssoi

Florian

Heidi Mercedes Benz W116 16:46:00

16:52:03,00

16:52:03,10

0,10

16:55:42,00

16:55:42,16

0,16

17:02:02,00

17:02:01,69

-0,31

17:07:33,00

17:07:32,89

-0,11

17:11:22,00

17:11:21,56

-0,44 1,12

21 24

E H

Mahall

Holzmeier

Christoph

Thorsten Porsche 924 17:03:00

17:09:03,00

17:09:03,13

0,13

17:12:42,00

17:12:42,48

0,48

17:19:02,00

17:19:02,16

0,16

17:24:33,00

17:24:32,79

-0,21

17:28:22,00

17:28:22,23

0,23 1,21

22 35

E G

Köstner

Köstner

Reiner

Anke Opel Monza S 17:13:00

17:19:03,00

17:19:02,94

-0,06

17:22:42,00

17:22:41,73

-0,27

17:29:02,00

17:29:02,19

0,19

17:34:33,00

17:34:33,47

0,47

17:38:22,00

17:38:21,73

-0,27 1,26

23 46

E F

Schmeisser

Schmeisser

Martin

Luca Leyland Mini 1275 GT 17:32:00

17:38:03,00

17:38:03,27

0,27

17:41:42,00

17:41:42,32

0,32

17:48:02,00

17:48:02,00

0,00

17:53:33,00

17:53:33,38

0,38

17:57:22,00

17:57:22,34

0,34 1,31

24 38

E F

Kilzer

Bayerlein

Roland

Götz BMW 2002 tii 17:16:00

17:22:03,00

17:22:02,50

-0,50

17:25:42,00

17:25:41,80

-0,20

17:32:02,00

17:32:02,18

0,18

17:37:33,00

17:37:32,87

-0,13

17:41:22,00

17:41:21,66

-0,34 1,35

25 20

E H

Konstanty

Konstanty

Gabriele

Viktor Audi Urquattro 16:59:00

17:05:03,00

17:05:03,15

0,15

17:08:42,00

17:08:41,84

-0,16

17:15:02,00

17:15:02,37

0,37

17:20:33,00

17:20:33,53

0,53

17:24:22,00

17:24:22,14

0,14 1,35

26 32

S E

Richter

Richter 

Josef

Ute

Volkswagen Karman Ghia 

Cabrio 17:09:00

17:15:03,00

17:15:03,29

0,29

17:18:42,00

17:18:42,26

0,26

17:25:02,00

17:25:02,28

0,28

17:30:33,00

17:30:33,26

0,26

17:34:22,00

17:34:22,38

0,38 1,47
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Zeit LS 1 Zeit LS 2 Zeit LS 3 Zeit LS 4 Zeit LS 5 Straf- Gesamt-

Start-

Zeit 00:06:03 00:09:42 00:16:02 00:21:33 00:25:22 punkte punkte

Zeiten GP_8 8. ADAC Noris Classic Rallye 2018

Mitteleschenbach MC Nürnberg

Platz

Start

Nr. Klasse O / S

Fahrer

Beifahrer Fahrzeug

27 21

S G

Singer

Singer

Jürgen

Gerlinde BMW E 21 323i 17:00:00

17:06:03,00

17:06:03,21

0,21

17:09:42,00

17:09:42,23

0,23

17:16:02,00

17:16:02,30

0,30

17:21:33,00

17:21:33,46

0,46

17:25:22,00

17:25:22,45

0,45 1,65

28 31

E Y

Schilpp

Struller

Albert

Johannes BMW M3 17:07:00

17:13:03,00

17:13:02,88

-0,12

17:16:42,00

17:16:40,83

-1,17

17:23:02,00

17:23:01,72

-0,28

17:28:33,00

17:28:32,99

-0,01

17:32:22,00

17:32:21,89

-0,11 1,69

29 59

S H

Kraus

Kraus

Johann

Iris Porsche 924S 17:39:00

17:45:03,00

17:45:02,83

-0,17

17:48:42,00

17:48:41,79

-0,21

17:55:02,00

17:55:01,74

-0,26

18:00:33,00

18:00:32,14

-0,86

18:04:22,00

18:04:21,73

-0,27 1,77

30 34

E H

Unger

Unger

Josef

Renate Porsche 924 Targa 17:22:00

17:28:03,00

17:28:02,52

-0,48

17:31:42,00

17:31:41,62

-0,38

17:38:02,00

17:38:01,57

-0,43

17:43:33,00

17:43:32,92

-0,08

17:47:22,00

17:47:21,58

-0,42 1,79

31 12

E F

Zuckermeier

Zuckermeier

Walter

Eva-Maria Porsche 911 RSR 16:50:00

16:56:03,00

16:56:02,62

-0,38

16:59:42,00

16:59:42,30

0,30

17:06:02,00

17:06:02,64

0,64

17:11:33,00

17:11:33,27

0,27

17:15:22,00

17:15:21,76

-0,24 1,83

32 42

E Y

Koch

Koch

Hans-Werner

Ingrid Porsche 911 ( 964 ) 17:26:00

17:32:03,00

17:32:03,47

0,47

17:35:42,00

17:35:42,22

0,22

17:42:02,00

17:42:02,39

0,39

17:47:33,00

17:47:33,35

0,35

17:51:22,00

17:51:22,41

0,41 1,84

33 16

S Y

Wolfseher

Carl

Jürgen

Markus Porsche 911 16:55:00

17:01:03,00

17:01:02,86

-0,14

17:04:42,00

17:04:41,86

-0,14

17:11:02,00

17:11:01,59

-0,41

17:16:33,00

17:16:33,64

0,64

17:20:22,00

17:20:22,63

0,63 1,96

34 13

E F

Binöder

Dinzinger

Fritz

Ludwig B M W 2002 tii 16:52:00

16:58:03,00

16:58:03,20

0,20

17:01:42,00

17:01:42,10

0,10

17:08:02,00

17:08:03,04

1,04

17:13:33,00

17:13:33,58

0,58

17:17:22,00

17:17:22,25

0,25 2,17

35 28

E H

Köninger

Besendörfer

Hans - Jörg

Franz Renault 5GT Turbo 17:06:00

17:12:03,00

17:12:03,68

0,68

17:15:42,00

17:15:42,08

0,08

17:22:02,00

17:22:02,35

0,35

17:27:33,00

17:27:33,55

0,55

17:31:22,00

17:31:22,56

0,56 2,22

36 53

E H

Jordan

Bauer

Gudrun

Manfred OPEL OMEGA A 3000 17:44:00

17:50:03,00

17:50:03,88

0,88

17:53:42,00

17:53:42,56

0,56

18:00:02,00

18:00:02,49

0,49

18:05:33,00

18:05:33,32

0,32

18:09:22,00

18:09:22,48

0,48 2,73

37 39

S G

Bauer

Thiel

Dieter

Isabella MG B 17:25:00

17:31:03,00

17:31:02,98

-0,02

17:34:42,00

17:34:41,66

-0,34

17:41:02,00

17:40:59,71

-2,29

17:46:33,00

17:46:32,95

-0,05

17:50:22,00

17:50:21,96

-0,04 2,74

38 43

S H

Wienser

Metzner

Ralf

Thomas Audi Quattro 17:28:00

17:34:03,00

17:34:03,26

0,26

17:37:42,00

17:37:42,42

0,42

17:44:02,00

17:44:02,56

0,56

17:49:33,00

17:49:33,80

0,80

17:53:22,00

17:53:22,83

0,83 2,87

39 37

E H

Unger 

Unger 

Christian

Susann-Nadine Porsche 924 17:15:00

17:21:03,00

17:21:03,88

0,88

17:24:42,00

17:24:42,50

0,50

17:31:02,00

17:31:02,52

0,52

17:36:33,00

17:36:33,62

0,62

17:40:22,00

17:40:22,63

0,63 3,15
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Mitteleschenbach MC Nürnberg
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Nr. Klasse O / S

Fahrer

Beifahrer Fahrzeug

40 65

E F

Klysz

Klysz

Adam

Piotr Fiat 125p Monte Carlo 17:34:00

17:40:03,00

17:40:02,96

-0,04

17:43:42,00

17:43:40,25

-1,75

17:50:02,00

17:50:02,66

0,66

17:55:33,00

17:55:33,43

0,43

17:59:22,00

17:59:21,72

-0,28 3,16

41 62

E H

Hofer

Dietrich

Rene

Lisa BMW 728ia 17:41:00

17:47:03,00

17:47:04,38

1,38

17:50:42,00

17:50:42,11

0,11

17:57:02,00

17:57:01,43

-0,57

18:02:33,00

18:02:33,89

0,89

18:06:22,00

18:06:22,43

0,43 3,38

42 30

S E

Schmohl

Schmohl

Andreas

Felix Jaguar E-Type 17:08:00

17:14:03,00

17:14:03,68

0,68

17:17:42,00

17:17:44,19

2,19

17:24:02,00

17:24:02,36

0,36

17:29:33,00

17:29:32,92

-0,08

17:33:22,00

17:33:22,10

0,10 3,41

43 49

S Y

Kirchner

Kirchner

Thomas

Malte BMW Z3 Roadster 17:31:00

17:37:03,00

17:37:03,63

0,63

17:40:42,00

17:40:44,51

2,51

17:47:02,00

17:47:01,66

-0,34

17:52:33,00

17:52:32,95

-0,05

17:56:22,00

17:56:22,26

0,26 3,79

44 61

E Y

Foydl

Kanzler

Stefan

Patrick

Volkswagen Golf III 

Variant Syncro 17:40:00

17:46:03,00

17:46:02,48

-0,52

17:49:42,00

17:49:41,67

-0,33

17:56:02,00

17:56:01,30

-0,70

18:01:33,00

18:01:32,20

-0,80

18:05:22,00

18:05:20,48

-1,52 3,87

45 44

E F

Hagen

Dürnhofer

Christine

Eva Fiat Abarth 124 CSA 17:29:00

17:35:03,00

17:35:04,04

1,04

17:38:42,00

17:38:42,81

0,81

17:45:02,00

17:45:02,83

0,83

17:50:33,00

17:50:34,59

1,59

17:54:22,00

17:54:22,30

0,30 4,57

46 36

E G

Scharf

Hornung

Axel

Thomas Porsche 911 S 17:14:00

17:20:03,00

17:20:04,12

1,12

17:23:42,00

17:23:42,65

0,65

17:30:02,00

17:30:03,12

1,12

17:35:33,00

17:35:33,79

0,79

17:39:22,00

17:39:23,02

1,02 4,70

47 41

S H

Zimmermann

Zimmermann

Silvio

Daniel Porsche 944 17:27:00

17:33:03,00

17:33:05,02

2,02

17:36:42,00

17:36:42,32

0,32

17:43:02,00

17:43:04,21

2,21

17:48:33,00

17:48:33,14

0,14

17:52:22,00

17:52:23,56

1,56 6,25

48 56

E Y

Macht 

Macht 

Tilo

Anja Mitsubishi Lancer Evo III 17:35:00

17:41:03,00

17:41:03,00

0,00

17:44:42,00

17:44:42,53

0,53

17:51:02,00

17:51:01,78

-0,22

17:56:33,00

17:56:33,55

0,55

18:00:22,00

18:00:14,42

(-7,58) 6,30

49 47

S Y

Dürst

Mayr

Andreas

Martin

Mercedes-Benz E 220 T 

(W124) 17:33:00

17:39:03,00

17:39:03,00

0,00

17:42:42,00

17:42:42,51

0,51

17:49:02,00

17:49:02,99

0,99

17:54:33,00

17:54:33,71

0,71

17:58:22,00

17:58:16,72

(-5,28) 7,21

50 63

S H

Serafin 

Serafin 

Ursula

Gerald Pininfarina 124 Spider 17:47:00

17:53:03,00

17:53:01,04

-1,96

17:56:42,00

17:56:43,47

1,47

18:03:02,00

18:03:03,42

1,42

18:08:33,00

18:08:33,85

0,85

18:12:22,00

18:12:20,39

-1,61 7,31

51 45

S G

Justus

Justus

Markus

Nicole

Alfa Romeo GT1600 

Junior 17:30:00

17:36:03,00

17:36:04,49

1,49

17:39:42,00

17:39:42,94

0,94

17:46:02,00

17:46:05,22

3,22

17:51:33,00

17:51:33,71

0,71

17:55:22,00

17:55:20,50

-1,50 7,86

52 60

E Y

Dorgerloh

Dörfler

Stefan

Andreas Mitsubishi Starion 17:45:00

17:51:03,00

17:51:04,35

1,35

17:54:42,00

17:55:03,67

(21,67)

18:01:02,00

18:01:02,82

0,82

18:06:33,00

18:06:34,76

1,76

18:10:22,00

18:10:23,06

1,06 9,99
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Zeit LS 1 Zeit LS 2 Zeit LS 3 Zeit LS 4 Zeit LS 5 Straf- Gesamt-

Start-

Zeit 00:06:03 00:09:42 00:16:02 00:21:33 00:25:22 punkte punkte

Zeiten GP_8 8. ADAC Noris Classic Rallye 2018

Mitteleschenbach MC Nürnberg

Platz

Start

Nr. Klasse O / S

Fahrer

Beifahrer Fahrzeug

53 52

E G

Zindler

Zindler

Robert

Eva-Maria Land Rover Serie 3 17:36:00

17:42:03,00

17:42:03,80

0,80

17:45:42,00

17:45:50,78

(8,78)

17:52:02,00

17:51:58,80

-3,20

17:57:33,00

17:57:34,16

1,16

18:01:22,00

18:01:21,90

-0,10 10,26

54 54

S H

Schlicker

Schlicker

Herbert

Felix Audi 200 Quattro Turbo 17:38:00

17:44:03,00

17:44:03,10

0,10

17:47:42,00

17:47:51,41

(9,41)

17:54:02,00

17:53:53,88

(-8,12)

17:59:33,00

17:59:34,14

1,14

18:03:22,00

18:03:21,17

-0,83 12,07

55 64

E Y

Hofer

Hofer

Doris

Norbert BMW E30 318i Cabrio 17:46:00

17:52:03,00

17:52:04,23

1,23

17:55:42,00

17:56:03,67

(21,67)

18:02:02,00

18:02:01,67

-0,33

18:07:33,00

18:07:12,44

(-20,56)

18:11:22,00

18:11:21,40

-0,60 12,16

56 58

E Y

Kreiß

Ateu

Tobias

Gerhardt Mitsubishi FTO 17:42:00

17:48:03,00

17:48:02,31

-0,69

17:51:42,00

17:52:01,05

(19,05)

17:58:02,00

17:58:19,83

(17,83)

18:03:33,00

18:03:32,14

-0,86

18:07:22,00

18:07:19,98

-2,02 13,57

57 50

S H

Kahr

Rockstroh

Friedrich

Petra Opel Ascona B S 1.3 17:43:00

17:49:03,00

17:49:04,23

1,23

17:52:42,00

17:52:43,81

1,81

17:59:02,00

17:58:53,22

(-8,78)

18:04:33,00

18:04:29,43

-3,57

18:08:22,00

18:08:19,75

-2,25 13,86

58 33

S G

Richter

Richter

Katharina

Johanna Volkswagen Käfer Cabrio 17:10:00

17:16:03,00

17:16:03,35

0,35

17:19:42,00

17:19:51,51

(9,51)

17:26:02,00

17:25:53,46

(-8,54)

17:31:33,00

17:31:42,80

(9,80)

17:35:22,00

17:35:24,08

2,08 17,43

59 48

E F

Kirstan

Kristan 

Friedbert

Thomas BMW  2002 Baur 17:52:00

17:58:03,00

keine Zeit

(5,00)

18:01:42,00

keine Zeit

(5,00)

18:08:02,00

keine Zeit

(5,00)

18:13:33,00

keine Zeit

(5,00)

18:17:22,00

keine Zeit

(5,00) 30,00 55,00

60 51

E H

Jordan

Meißner

Thomas

Felix Opel Kadett GSI 16v Gr.A 17:53:00

17:59:03,00

keine Zeit

(5,00)

18:02:42,00

keine Zeit

(5,00)

18:09:02,00

keine Zeit

(5,00)

18:14:33,00

keine Zeit

(5,00)

18:18:22,00

keine Zeit

(5,00) 30,00 55,00

61 57

S F

v. Clausbruch

Dr. Schmidt

Rupprecht

Herbert

Mercedes Benz W114 280 

CE 17:54:00

18:00:03,00

keine Zeit

(5,00)

18:03:42,00

keine Zeit

(5,00)

18:10:02,00

keine Zeit

(5,00)

18:15:33,00

keine Zeit

(5,00)

18:19:22,00

keine Zeit

(5,00) 30,00 55,00
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